— 13281 MEYERS
13281 MEYERS ROAD, POUND, WI, 54161 Road, POUND, WI,

$499,000

Experience lakefront living at its finest with this impeccably maintained 3BR, 2BA home * 3 beds
on coveted White Potato Lake. Boasting 67’ of prime sandy frontage, this property * 2 baths
offers breathtaking sunset views from a spacious lakeside deck. Inside, enjoy elegant Residential
finishes, a cozy fireplace, and seamless flow through a breezeway to the attached 2- Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,One,Split Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400
Bedroom,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Wood

Burning

Tax Amount: 3988.86 Inclusions: Stove, 2 refrigerators ,

Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer/Dryer, Dock
from another property

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property , Dock on
property, small pine tree road side

Amenities

Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name:
White Potato Lake

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Private
Well

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 13x13 Main
Bedroom 2 11x13 Main
Bedroom 3 10x12 Main
Kitchen 13x14 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x23 Main
Dining Room 9x10 Main
Other Room 11x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Manufacture/Mobile w/Land
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: None

Exterior material: Deck,Storage Shed,Vinyl Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kathryn Conard Agent Email: kconardrealestate@gmail.com
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